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Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel li
Deputy County Counsel li
Deputy County Counsel | Uf

Paralegal
Legal Clerical A
Legal Clerical A

Other Positions Held

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$149,707

$125,625

$100,045

$71,545

$64,260

$49,078

$13,627

$8,082



