	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$149,707
2.	Assistant County Counsel		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$125,625
3.	Deputy County Counsel li		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$100,045
4.	Deputy County Counsel li		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$71,545
5.	Deputy County Counsel I Uf		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$64,260
6.	Paralegal		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$49,078
7.	Legal Clerical A		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$13,627
8.	Legal Clerical A		Calaveras County	County Counsel	\$8,082